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Name e-mail

AALRR

Warren Kinsler
Keesha Clark

wkinsler@aalrr.com
kclark@aalrr.com

ACCCA Susan Bray Director@accca.org

Ad Club Advertising Berry Worden bworden@adclub.com

Alliant Insurance Services, Co. Christine Kerns ckerns@alliant.com

American Fidelity Assurance Co.

Veronica Ledesma
Raelene Walker

raelene.walker@af-group.com
veronica.ledesma@af-group.com

ASCIP Nancy Anderson anderson@ascip.org

CODESP Marianne Tonjes marianne@codesp.com

CommunityCollegeJobs.com Erik Lords elords@communitycollegejobs.com

Cornerstone OnDemand Matt Lord mlord@csod.com

Dannis Woliver Kelley, Esq.

Candace Bandorian
Maria Rosetti

cbandoian@dwkesq.com
jcooksey@dwkesq.com

HigherTouch by ImageTrend

Chelsey Swanson
Zack Vanek

cswanson@imagetrend.com
sales@imagetrend.com

Hirezon/Interview Exchange Naray Viswanathan office@interviewexchange.com

Keenan & Associates

Bonnie Wallerman
Tim Keenan

bwallerman@keenan.com
tkeenan2@keenan.com

LawRoom

Teresa Matzelle
Lorraine Brocklehurs

teresa@lawroom.com
lbrocklehurst@lawroom.com

Liebert Cassidy Whitmore

Jennifer Johnson
Cynthia Weldon
K. Yorra

jjohnson@lcwlegal.com
cweldon@lcwlegal.com
kyorra@lcwlegal.com

Marblestone Insurance Serv. Karen Perry kperry@jhnetwork.com

National Life

Donna Kapil
Matt Josten

dkvapil@nationallife.com
mjosten@nationallife.com

PARS

Joanna Minna
Eric O'Leary

Joanna.minna@pars.org
eoleary@pars.org

PeopleAdmin Marshall Hill marshall.hill@peopleadmin.com

PPL Inc. Don Averill daverill@pplpros.com

Shaw HR Consulting Rachel Shaw rachel@shawhrconsulting.com

Student Insurance

Monique Palmieri
Linda Salazar

monique@studentinsuranceusa.com
linda@studentinsuranceusa.com

Stutz Artiano Shinoff and Holt

S. Randall
Robert Mahlowitz

srandall@stutzartiano.com
rmahlowitz@stutzartiano.com

The Titan Group Edward Saucerman siu@thetitanpi.com

Zampi, Determan & Erickson LLP**

Lisa Varga
R. Erickson

rerickson@zde-law.com
lvargas@zde-law.com
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Contact


